ABSTRA	ACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION	1. SOLIC	ITATION NUM	BER	2. DATE ISSUED		DATE OPENED PAGE 1 OF 5				
		W912BU	-11-B-0025		29-Sep-11		03-May-12				
	NG OFFICE					Name and title of Certifying Official (Type)					
	Corps of Engineers, Phila				ened, read, and	Michelle Bertoline $5/9/3$					
	ker Building, Room 643			on this abstract		Signature		Date Signed	91112		
	n Square East		received	in response to t	his solicitation.	/ Michil	1, Kantali	1			
	ohia, PA 19107-3390					Trul	V-DUMAN				
5. PROJ	ECT TITLE					9. OFFE					
				SOVERNMENT ES					SB)		
			(Chec	k A, B or C and co	mplete D, E, and F.)	A. OFFEROR		A. OFFEROR Ocean Construction, LLC			
ļ											
	INE EROSION CONTROL, EAST POINT, CUMBI	ERLAND		A. HIRED LAB	OR	1510 Rte 539,		21 E. Devonshi			
COUNT	Y, NEW JERSEY			5 55400145	LE CONTRACT	Little Egg Harb		Lindwood, NJ			
			.,	B. REASONAE	BLE CONTRACT	B. Bid Security (Ty		B. Bid Security (Ty			
0.111111	NED OF AMENDMENTO LOOLIED		Х	O DEAGONAL	U.E. CONTRACT	BID BOND 209		BID BOND 20% C. Amendment	A elepopulada a d		
	BER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED		:	C. REASONAE	BLE CONTRACT	C. Amendment		YES	Acknowledged		
7A.	0001 THROUGH 0010 7B.	7C.	D.	E.	F.	Yes E.	F.	E.	F.		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	EST.	UNIT	UNIT	ESTIMATED	UNIT	ESTIMATED	UNIT	ESTIMATED		
No.	DESCRIPTION OF OFF EIGHT EIN	QUANTITY	OWIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT		
	BASE CONTRACT	Q0/111111			741100111	11102					
	DAGE COMMISSION										
1 1	All work not incloued in Items 2 through 6 below	1	JOB	LS	\$25,952.00	ЈОВ	\$58,000.00	JOB	\$155,600.00		
' '	7 III WORK HOLDINGS III KOMO 2 SHOUGH O SOLOW				71		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		,		
2	Wire Mesh Gabions & Marine Mattress	1	JOB	LS	\$404,689.00	JOB	\$290,000.00	JOB	\$178,500.00		
1 7		· .			,			1			
3	Excavation	1,900	CY	\$96.94	\$184,186.00	\$	\$49,400.00	\$60.00	\$114,000.00		
		,,,,,,,]					
4	Imported No. 57 Stone	275	CY	\$115.27	\$31,699.25	\$	\$19,250.00	\$70.00	\$11,000.00		
5	Imported General Fill	1.039	CY	\$87.52	\$90,933.28	\$	\$44,677.00	\$32.00	\$33,248.00		
6	Imported Surface Fill	358	CY	\$121.44	\$43,475.52	\$	\$16,110.00	\$36.00	\$12,888.00		
					4=00.000.00		A 477 407 00		6505 030 00		
	TOTAL ESTIMATED BID AMOUNT:				\$780,000.00		\$477,437.00		\$505,236.00		
									j		
						1					
								1	ļ		
									Ì		
											
								[
							1				
]								
			1]			
1											

Prescribed by GSA-FAR(48 CER)53.236-1 OPTIONAL FORM 1419 (11-88)

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS CONSTRUCTION CONTINUATION SHEET

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

W912BU-11-B-0025

INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419, Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on a construction project. Each Continuation Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items which can be entered on the OF 1419. Use additional OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional Continuation Sheets (OF 1419A) as needed.

	Continuation Sheets (OF 1419A) as needed.										
2. PROJECT T	ITLE				OFFERS (Continued)						
				\/			NO.: 5 (SB)		NO.: 6 (SB)		
A. OFFEROR					A. OFFEROR		A. OFFEROR		A. OFFEROR		
	LGP Contracting, LLC					orated			Walter Marine Construction, Inc.		
SHORELINE E	SHORELINE EROSION CONTROL, 32 Lacascata				127 Pine Stre		1430 S. Gran		414 Woodbine Oceanview Road		
EAST POINT,	EAST POINT, CUMBERLAND COUNTY, Clementon, NJ 08021				Montclair, NJ		Santa Ana, C.		Ocean View,		
NJ			B. BID SECURIT	Y (TYPE AND AMOUNT)	B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)				B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)		
CONT			BID BOND 20		BID BOND 20		BID BOND 20		BID BOND 20		
3. C	ONTRACT ITE	MS	C. AMENDMEN	T ACKNOWLEDGED	C. AMENDMEN	T ACKNOWLEDGED		T ACKNOWLEDGED		T ACKNOWLEDGED	
A.	B.	C.	YES		YES		YES		YES		
ITEM	ESTIMATED	UNIT	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED		E. ESTIMATED	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED	
NO.	QUANTITY		PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT		AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
BASE CONTR	ACT										
1	1	JOB	LS	\$174,740.81	LS	\$201,970.00	LS	\$200,180.00	LS	\$200,000.00	
2	1	JOB	LS	\$278,448.25	LS	\$350,000.00	LS	\$312,680.00	LS	\$430,000.00	
3	1,900	CY	\$20.00	\$38,000.00	\$5.00	\$9,500.00	\$37.00	\$70,300.00	\$12.00	\$22,800.00	
4	275	CY	\$35.00	\$9,625.00	\$30.00	\$8,250.00	\$52.00	\$14,300.00	\$40.00	\$11,000.00	
5	1,039	CY	\$26.00	\$27,014.00	\$1.00	\$1,039.00	\$44.00	\$45,716.00	\$20.00	\$20,780.00	
6	358	CY	\$26.00	\$9,308.00	\$1.00	\$358.00	\$44.00	\$15,752.00	\$25.00	\$8,950.00	
				\$537,136.05		\$571,117.00		\$658,928.00		\$693,530.00	
		1971									
		-									
 			1						1		
		l	1				1		ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		

PAGE 2 OF 5

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS CONSTRUCTION **CONTINUATION SHEET**

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

W912BU-11-B-0025

PAGE 3 OF 5

INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419, Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on a construction project. Each Continuation Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items which can be entered on the OF 1419. Use additional OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional Continuation Sheets (OF 1419A) as needed.

			,	Continuation Sheets (C	r 1419A) as r	leeded.				
2. PROJECT T	ITLE				OFFERS (Continued)					
							1	(SB)	NO.: 10 (SB)	
			I.		A. OFFEROR			T&T Commonwealth	A. OFFEROR	
& Engineering, Incorporated						ruction, Incorporated		Company, Inc.	Tri-State Dredging, Incorporated	
SHORELINE EROSION CONTROL, 1444			14440 Cherry	4440 Cherry Lane Court Suite 120		ourt	460 Faraday		4300 Holmesburg Avenue	
EAST POINT,	1			0707	Southampton	, NJ 08088	Jackson Ocea	an County, NJ 08527	Philadelphia,	PA 19136
NJ		ŕ	B. BID SECURI	TY (TYPE AND AMOUNT)		TY (Type and Amount)		TY (Type and Amount)		TY (Type and Amount)
CONT	INUED		BID BOND 20		BID BOND 20		BID BOND 20		BID BOND 20%	
	ONTRACT ITE	EMS		T ACKNOWLEDGED		T ACKNOWLEDGED		T ACKNOWLEDGED		T ACKNOWLEDGED
A.	B.	C.	YES		YES			YES		
ITEM	ESTIMATED	UNIT	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED	1.20	E. ESTIMATED	YES D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED
NO.	QUANTITY	ONIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT		AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
BASE CONTR			PRICE	AWOUNT	PRICE	AWOUNT		AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
DASE CONTR	ACI	100		\$454.500.00		# 400,000,00		¢470.000.00		#0E0 000 00
1	1	JOB	LS	\$151,560.00	LS	\$196,000.00	LS	\$170,000.00	LS	\$250,000.00
2	1	JOB	LS	\$285,000.00	LS	\$400,000.00	LS	\$550,000.00	LS	\$435,600.00
3	1,900	CY		\$123,500.00	\$	\$42,560.00	\$1.00	\$1,900.00	\$3.50	\$5,700.00
4	275	CY		\$26,125.00	\$	\$18,150.00	\$1.00	\$275.00	\$45.40	\$12,487.00
5	1,039	CY		\$77,925.00	\$	\$46,755.00	\$1.00	\$1,039.00	\$21.17	\$22,000.00
6	358	CY		\$34,010.00	\$	\$16,110.00	\$1.00	\$358.00	\$25.05	\$8,970.00
				\$698,120.00		\$719,575.00		\$723,572.00		\$734,757.00
							:			
				7.00						
			1						ļ	

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS CONSTRUCTION CONTINUATION SHEET

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

W912BU-11-B-0025

INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419, Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on a construction project. Each Continuation Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items which can be entered on the OF 1419. Use additional OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional Continuation Sheets (OF 1419A) as needed.

				Continuation Sheets (O		eeded.					
2. PROJECT T	ITLE			oonanaaan on oo to			OFFERS (Co	ntinued)			
			NO.: 11	(SB)	NO. 12	(SB)				(SB)	
							A. OFFEROR		A. OFFEROR		
						Midlantic General Contracting LLC		uction Company, Inc.	Land-Tech Enteprises, Incl		
SHORELINE EROSION CONTROL, 250 Executive D					371 North Ma	in Street	427 South Wh	nite Horse Pike	3084 B. Bristoll Road		
					Barnegat, NJ		Berlin, NJ 08	009	Warrington, F	A 18976	
NJ	••	,							B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount)		
CONTI	NUED		BID BOND 20		BID BOND 20		BID BOND 20		BID BOND 20		
	ONTRACT ITE	MS		T ACKNOWLEDGED		T ACKNOWLEDGED				T ACKNOWLEDGED	
A.	B.	C.	YES		YES		YES		YES		
ITEM	ESTIMATED	UNIT	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED		E. ESTIMATED	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED	
NO.	QUANTITY	0	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT		AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
BASE CONTR			111102	7 111100111							
1	1	JOB	LS	\$198,315.00	LS	\$270,000.00	LS	\$300,000.00	LS	\$246,000.00	
2	1	JOB	LS	\$261,384.00	LS	\$463,000.00	LS	\$355,000.00	LS	\$402,000.00	
3	1,900	CY	\$59.75	\$113,525.00	\$	\$28,500.00	\$30.00	\$57,000.00	\$	\$51,300.00	
4	275	CY	\$125.00	\$34,375.00	\$	\$8,250.00	\$150.00	\$41,250.00	\$	\$27,500.00	
5	1,039	CY	\$95.00	\$98,705.00	\$	\$1,039.00	\$15.00	\$15,585.00	\$	\$35,326.00	
6	358	CY	\$125.00	\$44,750.00	\$	\$358.00	\$20.00	\$7,160.00	\$	\$15,752.00	
				\$751,054.00		\$771,147.00		\$775,995.00		\$777,878.00	
								···			
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 							
					 		1				
	<u> </u>				L				Ļ	<u> </u>	

PAGE 4 OF 5

ABSTRACT OF OFFERS CONSTRUCTION **CONTINUATION SHEET**

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER

W912BU-11-B-0025

INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419, Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on a construction project. Each Continuation Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items which can be entered on the OF 1419. Use additional OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional

				Continuation Sheets (O		eeded	0 0 10. 001.1.40			
2. PROJECT T	TITLE			Outrainadaon ontoto (o			OFFERS (Co	ntinued)		
NO.: 15				(SB)	NO: 16	(SB)	NO.: 17	(SB)	NO.: 18 (SB)	
					A. OFFEROR		A. OFFEROF	Senate Builders &	A. OFFEROR	
								Managers, Inc.	DC-Contractors, Incorporated	
					211 1st South		2232 DeKalb			airie Road #744 #156
	CUMBERLAND		Worton, MD		Mequite, NV		East Norriton,		Flower Mound	
NJ	00.002.12	, , ,				ΓΥ (Type and Amount)		Y (Type and Amount)		TY (Type and Amount)
	INUED		BID BOND 20		BID BOND 20		BID BOND 20		BID BOND 20	
	CONTRACT ITE	-MS				T ACKNOWLEDGED		Γ ACKNOWLEDGED	C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED	
A.	В.	C.	YES		YES	· / O CO C	YES		YES	
ITEM	ESTIMATED	UNIT	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED	120	E. ESTIMATED	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED
NO.	QUANTITY	ONIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT		AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
BASE CONTR			TRICE	ANIOON	TIMOL	AWOUNT		7(17)0111	TRIOL	711100111
1	1	JOB	LS	\$162,917.54	LS	\$290,000.00	LS	\$443,325.00	LS	\$208,167.00
2	. 1	JOB	LS	\$526,400.00	LS	\$430,000.00	LS	\$393,295.00	LS	\$895,476.00
3	1,900	CY	\$27.50	\$52,250.00	\$10.00	\$19,000.00	\$46.00	\$87,400.00	\$51.74	\$98,299.00
4	275	CY	\$41.28	\$11,352.00	\$45.00	\$12,375.00	\$149.00	\$40,975.00	\$191.05	\$52,538.00
5	1,039	CY	\$20.00	\$20,780.00	\$25.00	\$25,975.00	\$41.00	\$42,599.00	\$58.47	\$60,752.00
6	358	CY	\$25.12	\$8,992.00	\$25.00	\$8,950.00	\$57.00	\$20,406.00	\$183.42	\$65,681.00
				\$782,892.50	:	\$786,300.00		\$1,028,000.00		\$1,380,913.00
	ļ									
1										

PAGE 5 OF 5